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INSTRUCTIONS FOR HOW TO 
CREATE A QR CODE

In their simplest form, QR codes are simple a graphic which
is scanable by a QR reader / app. When scanned it will
redirect to a direct link of your choice.

As all QR codes are different, it's important you create your
own QR code. If you are using Canva you can use the built in
QR code generator (instructions included on page 2).

Alternatively we recommend QR Monkey or there are lots of
free options when you google the term 'QR Generator'.

Generate your own QR code and download as a jpg or png file.

Upload your QR code to the design software used in the template.

Insert your QR code into the design and adjust the size & location.

Test your QR code to make sure it directs to your link of choice.

VISIT QR MONKEY

UNDERSTANDING QR CODES

ADDING YOUR OWN QR
CODE TO A DESIGN

STEPS TO ADD YOUR OWN CODE

01.

02.

03.

04.

https://www.qrcode-monkey.com/


Go to elements in Canva

Then type in QR Code

Click on 'use app'

Then replace the QR code that
is displayed on the invitation
with the one you have just
created. (Simply drag a corner
in until it is the desired size)

01.

02.

05.

06.

03.

Type in the URL you 
want to refer people to

04.

Then generate QR code
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